NEWS



MILLENIA SINGAPORE

Contact: Nathalyn Fong Director of Public Relations and Marketing Communications 7 Raffles Avenue Singapore 039799 Tel: (65) 6434-5179

Email: Nathalyn.fong@ritzcarlton.com

Contact: Samantha Wong Senior Manager, Public Relations & Marketing Communications 7 Raffles Avenue Singapore 039799 Tel: (65) 6434-5017

Email: Samantha.wong@ritzcarlton.com

A WELLNESS AND BEAUTY STAYCATION LIKE NO OTHER





SINGAPORE – 13 November 2020 – This holiday season, gift yourself a well-deserved wellness retreat to The Ritz-Carlton, Millenia Singapore. In partnership with The Wedding Entourage, the "Wellness Reboot" staycation experience has been thoughtfully designed to allow you to rediscover self-love.

The curated two-day, one-night itinerary includes a skincare and make-up masterclass by The Make-up Room, where you can glean tips on optimising your existing skincare regime and how to create current trending make-up looks. An editorial portrait photoshoot by Tinydot Photography will follow, and you will receive a souvenir photo print out as a keepsake.

Pampering awaits at The Ritz-Carlton Spa with a 45-minute Relaxation Massage which uses bespoke ESPA aromatherapy oils to help melt away tension. You can also look forward to meeting renowned local designer, Jessicacindy will share styling advice over a cosy floral arrangement activity.

During your stay, eat right and eat well with a healthy dinner by the outdoor swimming pool, crafted by Executive Chef Massimo Pasquarelli. The next morning, round off this beauty and wellness staycation with a refreshing morning jog around the scenic Marina Bay led by our fitness representative, before returning to savour a healthy breakfast and smoothie set.

Couples looking to get married in the New Year have the option of meeting with our wedding consultants to understand how weddings are conducted in the new normal.

The "Wellness Reboot" stay package is available on either 23 November 2020 or 4 December 2020, and start from SGD 1,600 for single occupancy or from SGD 1,800 for double occupancy. Rates include the full two-day, one-night itinerary and overnight accommodation in a Deluxe Kallang room.

For bookings and enquiries, please call **6434.5075** or email **jane.leong@ritzcarlton.com**.

All prices listed are in Singapore dollars, subject to prevailing service charge, goods and services tax.

###

About The Ritz-Carlton, Millenia Singapore

Centrally located along Singapore's Marina Bay, this 608-room luxury hotel continues to be distinguished by unparalleled hospitality synonymous with The Ritz-Carlton brand. Exciting local attractions such as Gardens by the Bay, the Art Science Museum, the Integrated Resorts and the Singapore Flyer are only minutes away, while over 2,000 shopping and dining options are accessible via a covered sky bridge.

Renowned for iconic views from its spacious guestrooms and suites, the hotel features an exclusive Club Lounge on level 32. Unwind at The Ritz-Carlton Spa, outdoor swimming pool or 24-hour gym, while world-class dining options include Colony which showcases a true taste of Singapore, or the One Michelin Star Summer Pavilion.

About The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, LLC

The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C., of Chevy Chase, MD., part of Marriott International, Inc., currently operates more than 100 hotels in 30 countries and territories. For more information or reservations, visit the company web site at www.ritzcarlton.com, for the latest company updates, visit news.ritzcarlton.com and to join the live conversation, use #RCMemories and follow along on Facebook, Twitter, and Instagram. The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Marriott International, Inc. (NASDAQ:MAR). The Ritz-Carlton is proud to participate in Marriott Bonvoy, the new name of Marriott's travel program replacing Marriott Rewards®, The Ritz-Carlton Rewards®, and Starwood Preferred Guest® (SPG). The program offers members an extraordinary portfolio of global brands, experiences on Marriott Bonvoy Moments and unparalleled benefits including earning points toward free hotel stays and nights toward Elite status recognition. To enroll for free or for more information about the program, visit MarriottBonvoy.marriott.com.